

## Soriano Motori Rises to New Heights in Italy Following Energica's Fall

We got a new Emperor in Italy within the EV two wheeled sector and it has a long history.

MILAN, ITALY, October 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Soriano Motori Corp is excited to announce a significant leap in its operations and brand recognition following the recent downturn of Energica. Under the visionary leadership of Marco Antonio Soriano IV, the company is poised to ramp up its production capabilities and advance its global strategy, fortifying its position in the electric vehicle market.

In light of recent market shifts, Soriano



Marco´s huge global public speaker exposure in Fox News, Nasdaq, CBS and many other well-known TV media sites, enables him to widely share his immersive ...

Motori is excited to seize this opportunity to enhance its production processes and amplify its brand presence internationally. The Giaguaro model EV, the first 100% Made in Italy electric vehicle, embodies innovation and elegance, setting a new standard for luxury electric mobility.

I build engines and attach wheels to them." ENZO FERRARI "I am thrilled to lead Soriano Motori through this transformative phase," said Marco Antonio Soriano IV. "Our talented board of advisors and dedicated team of experts are committed to leveraging this momentum to establish Soriano as a globally recognized brand in the electric

vehicle sector."

The Giaguaro model reflects the company's commitment to high performance and sustainability, combining cutting-edge technology with exquisite design. Soriano Motori's focus on innovation positions it as a frontrunner in the EV market, attracting passionate motorsports enthusiasts and family office investors alike.

As part of this global expansion plan, Soriano Motori invites supporters and fans from around

the <u>world to join the journey toward a</u> <u>sustainable and exhilarating future</u>. The company looks forward to engaging with its community and showcasing the exceptional craftsmanship that defines its vehicles.

For more information about Soriano Motori and to stay updated on the launch of the Giaguaro EV, please visit [website URL].

About Soriano Motori Corp

Soriano Motori Corp is a pioneering manufacturer of electric vehicles based in Italy. Committed to innovation, elegance, and sustainability, Soriano Motori aims to redefine luxury mobility with high-performance electric vehicles that embody Italian craftsmanship and technological advancement.

Claudio TANCA SORIANO GROUP +1 202-714-0789 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other



Soriano is acclaimed by the public audience not only because of his business, literary, sports & musical qualities, but also because of the variety of genres and languages, and the ability to successfully create numerous successful networks



He plays a key role in developing and executing the global strategic vision for all existing and new ventures including start-ups and their seed or bridge financing stages.



Mr. Soriano's favorite quote is "Invest for a better future, for we are all globally responsible".



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/755512676

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.